Be- und Entldftungsgamitur HaVent® PN 16 /PN 25 992'@0 /

992-01

Stuckliste

Markierung zum

O LFE

Nr. Menge Kurzbezeichnung

1 1
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

www.hawle.de

Sockel mit
Entleerungsfitting

Schachtrohr

O-Ring 60 x 6
HaVent® zu BEG PN 16
/PN 25

Spannjoch

Betatigungsrohr
Zentrierkappe
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Material

GJS-400 Hawle-
Epoxy-Pulverbe-
schichtung

nichtrostender Stahl
EPDM

Gehause nicht-
rostender Stahl

GJS-400 Hawle-
Epoxy-Pulverbe-
schichtung

nichtrostender Stahl
nichtrostender Stahl

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

3-37

—

OO

Zentrierschraube mit
Kugel

Haube

Scheibe M8
Spannring

Dreibein-Einsatz
BEG-Gummistopfen
Spannstift 6x40

Sechskantschraube
M8 x 60

Siebschlauch
Auslassnippel

Anderungen vorbehalten - 01/2018

nichtrostender Stahl

PE
nichtrostender Stahl

GJS-400 Hawle-
Epoxy-Pulverbe-
schichtung

PA

EPDM
nichtrostender Stahl
nichtrostender Stahl

nichtrostender Stahl
POM



